
College or Unit Department or Office First and Last Name Email Address
Academic Affairs Office of Diversity and Inclusion Kimberly McCalla mccalla.27@osu.edu
Academic Affairs Sustainability Insitute Kim Mcilwaine mcilwaine.7@osu.edu
Academic Affairs Outreach and Engagement Nicole Nieto nieto.12@osu.edu

Academic Affairs
Office of Technology and Digital 
Innovation Scott Sheeler sheeler.4@osu.edu

Administration and Planning Marketing and Communications Konner Barr barr.349@osu.edu
Advancement Office of Advancement Cherie Kipp kipp.18@osu.edu

Advancement
Wexner Medical Center and Health 
Sciences Advancement Team Martina Jack Martina.Jack@osumc.edu

Advancement OSUAA
Robin Rasor 
Thompson rasor-thompson.1

Advancement OSU Alumni Association Susan Long long.439@osu.edu
Business and Finance Office of Risk Management Fitzroy Smith smith.15247@osu.edu
College of Arts and Sciences Dean's Office Heather Core core.53@osu.edu
College of Dentistry Pediatric Dentistry Beau Meyer meyer.781@osu.edu
College of Engineering Office of the Dean Derrick Tillman-Kelly tillman-kelly.1@osu.edu

College of Engineering
College Administration, Office of the 
Dean Kristin VanZee vanzee.1@osu.edu

College of Food, Agricultural, and 
Environmental Sciences

CFAES - Agricultural Communication, 
Education and Leadership Emily Wickham wickham.24@osu.edu

College of Food, Agricultural, and 
Environmental Sciences Food Science and Technology Kelly Elisar elisar.1@osu.edu

College of Nursing

Helene Fuld Health Trust National 
Institute for Evidence-based Practice in 
Nursing & Healthcare Kara Prem prem.12@osu.edu

College of Optometry Development and Alumni
Francesca Fuerman-
George fuerman-george.1@osu.edu

College of Optometry Not applicable Jeffrey Walline walline.1@osu.edu
College of Pharmacy Academic Affairs Diana Fihe fihe.6@osu.edu
College of Pharmacy College Dean's Office Elizabeth Gibson gibson.739@osu.edu
College of Public Health Advancement Emilie Zion zion.10@osu.edu
College of Public Health Administration Samantha Hicks hicks.598@osu.edu
College of Social Work MSW Program Antwanette Brown brown.4396@osu.edu
College of Social Work Educational Technology Byron Roush roush.94@osu.edu
College of Veterinary Medicine Office of the Dean Sonya Vanarsdale vanarsdale.1@osu.edu 
Department of Athletics Compliance Mark Lukosavich lukosavich.3@osu.edu
Enterprise for Research, 
Innovation and Knowledge Executive Office Matthew Sikora sikora.58@osu.edu
Enterprise for Research, 
Innovation and Knowledge Office of Research Tracy Preston preston.325@osu.edu
Fisher College of Business Dean's Office Patti Flinn flinn.7@osu.edu

Government Affairs Office of Government Affairs
Stephanie 
Schumaker schumaker.22@osu.edu

Graduate School Graduate School Matt Page page.324@osu.edu
Graduate School Student Affairs Samuel Jordan jordan.194@osu.edu
Human Resources Employee and Labor Relations Jenn DeWitt dewitt.132@osu.edu
Human Resources Strategic Initiatives Jill McFarland jill.mcfarland@osumc.edu
Human Resources ELR Julia Blaeser blaeser.4@osu.edu
John Glenn College of Public 
Affairs Admin-Ops Jenna Markle markle.45@osu.edu
John Glenn College of Public 
Affairs

Battelle Center for Science, Engineering, 
and Public Policy Michael Pires pires.5@osu.edu

Legal Affairs Office of Legal Affairs Courtney Saby courtney.saby@osumc.edu
Legal Affairs Office of Legal Affairs David Ingram ingram.108@osu.edu

Legal Affairs
Wexner Medical Center Compliance and 
Integrity Megan Mutchler Megan.Mutchler@osumc.edu

Marketing and Communications Office of Marketing and Communications Kristin Bushong bushong.56@osu.edu

Marketing and Communications Office of Marketing and Communications Molly Holland Holland.418@osu.edu
President's Office/Board of 
Trustees Board of Trustees Amanda Clause clause.17@osu.edu
President's Office/Board of 
Trustees Office of the President Carolyn Speicher speicher.16@osu.edu
Student Academic 
Success/Student Academic 
Excellence Office of Undergraduate Education Eddie Bowles bowles.104@osu.edu
Student Life Financial Management D'Arcy Oaks oaks.9@osu.edu
Student Life Housing and Residence Education Xavier De Freitas defreitas.15@osu.edu
Student Life Buckeye Careers Jasmine Stephenson stephenson.261@osu.edu
University Libraries Library Tech Center Laura Miller miller.9363@osu.edu
University Libraries Library Tech Center Theresa Cavin cavin.41@osu.edu



College or Unit Department or Office First and Last Name Email Address
Wexner Medical Center Human Resources Addie Desroches addie.desroches@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Ross Medical APP Ajwad Farah ajwad.farah@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Advanced Practice Critical Care Amanda Haney amanda.haney@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Dermatology Amy Kirk amy.kirk@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center James Nursing Andrea Scurria andrea.scurria@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Harding Outpatient Arianna Galligher arianna.galligher@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Patient Experience - OSUE Beverly Tate beverly.tate@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Ross APPs Brea McLaughlin brea.mclaughlin@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Patient Transport Darshan Amin Darshan.amin@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Periop Debbie Patete debbie.patete@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center SPR Heidi Hamburger Heidi.Hamburger@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Critical Care Nursing Hilary Caudill hilary.caudill@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center OSU Physicians Jeannine Hamilton jeannine.hamilton@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Harding Nursing Jennifer Belk jennifer.belk@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Patient Experience - OSUE Jennifer Griffeth Jennifer.Griffeth@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Critical Care Nursing Johnathan Morgan Johnathan.morgan@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center PACU Kathleen Thomas Kathleen.Thomas@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Ross Nursing Kris Fink kristine.fink@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Outpatient Care Dublin Kyle Steinbauer kyle.steinbauer@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center UH APPs Lexa King lexa.king@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center BSH and Dodd Nursing Lynda Holland Lynda.Holland@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center OR Lynn Gervais-Weinle LYNN.GERVAIS-WEINLE@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Harding SW Matthew Onorato matthew.onorato@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Environmental Services Meghan Taucher meghan.taucher@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Critical Care APPs Mendie Hritz mendie.hritz@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Acute Care Nursing Michael Turnbull Michael.Turnbull2@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Case Management & Social Work Michelle Hunt michelle.hunt@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Women & Infants Negin Alizadeh-Rad negin.alizadeh-rad@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Transplant Nursing Nicole Pavon nicole.pavon@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Neuro APPs Noah Grose noah.grose@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Harding Hospital Pamela Swartz pam.swartz@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Patient Experience Patty Gerken patricia.gerken@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Morehouse ReNea Owens renea.owens@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Clinical Resources -Float Pool Robert Wanner robert.wanner@osumc.edu

Wexner Medical Center Jameson Crane Samantha Primmer
primmer.16@osu.edu; 
samantha.primmer@osumc.edu

Wexner Medical Center Nutrition Services and Gift Shops Sara McClelland Sara.McClelland@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Harding Nursing Sarah Taylor sarah.taylor3@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center James Scott Roberts scott.roberts@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center James Shavonda Neal shavonda.neal@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Rehab Services Stephanie Bendinelli stephanie.bendinelli@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center ED nursing Stephanie Sturges stephanie.sturges@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Harding Physicians Subhdeep Virk subhdeep.virk@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Harding Nursing Timothy Ringer timothy.ringer@osumc.edu
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